HEALTHCARE SERIES
   UNDER CABINET LUMINAIRE
APPLICATION
STARMED MUS 2-3-4
•  Excellent task lighting
•  Available in 2’, 3’ and 4’ lengths
•  Solid front integrates with casework &
    reduces glare

CO =  Convenience Outlet
            (120V only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp Type
Fluorescent
2-3-4:
14 = Lin 14W  T5(MUS2)
21 = Lin 21W  T5(MUS3)
28 = Lin 28W  T5(MUS4)
LED
2-3-4:
30 = White 3000° K
35 = White 3500° K
40 = White 4000° K
5.00”
1.16”
5.00”
MUS2
22.50”
34.31”
5.00”
 46.12”
 1.25”  2.81”
 11.25”
 6.06”  10.38”
 22.50”
 2X ø 0.25”
 KEY SLOT
 3X ø .625x.58 DD K.O
MUS3
 5.91”
 6.06”  22.19”
 34.31”
 11.25”  11.25”
 2X ø 0.25”
 KEY SLOT
 5X ø .625x.58 DD K.O
 1.25” 2.81”
OC =  Motion Sensor(Integral) ∆
CP =  6 FT. Cord with Plug
           (120V only) Specify Location
           - R ( Right )-L( Left )-C( Center )
DM =  Dimming LED Driver ● ▲
MUS4
 5X ø .625x.58 DD K.O 17.00”  17.00”
 6.06”
 6.06”
 34.00”
 46.12”
 2X ø 0.25” KEY SLOT
 2.81” 1.25”
HOUSING:
20 gauge formed cold rolled steel housing
seamed welded & ground smooth (standard)
Aluminium option available
LENS:
.125 thk. Prismatic Acrylic
ELECTRONICS:
Electronic Ballast <10% THD (standard)
Constant Current Driver
Lamp by others
SPECIFICATION
A
 A  =  .125 Prismatic  Acrylic
Lens
Damp Damp